
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

= 10

= 10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

= 20

= 20

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

3-5

1505

重成　健生　

大正

柳町

松山　開晴　 士幌

1530

5-3

4-5

更別

浦幌

屈足南 4-3

柏

八木　僚太　

小笠原　露伴

大樹

上士幌

山本　絢慎　

背戸田朔太郎

更別

濱下　哲平　

川西

清水

更別

上浦幌中央

6-5

5-4

6-6

4-7

清水

1-4

1-5

永野　蒼　　 稲田

4-3

3-6

組順位

2-1

神谷　朔久　 啓北 6-1

選手名 所　属

大野　蓮之佑 上居辺

野口　泰輔　 士幌

鈴木　結人　

2-2

池田 3-3

士幌 2-4

札内南

若葉平子　綜一郎

上士幌

士幌

5-2

5-1

4-2

2-2

3-4

1-1

1-2

8.70

7 茶 52.98 8.38

3 黒 53.30

55.81 11.21

3 黒

15.06

6 黄 60.67 16.07

7 茶 63.62 19.02

9.43

4 緑

57.44 12.84

6 黄 55.89 11.29

3 黒

5.82

1 白 50.13 5.53

2 赤 50.42

6.97

2 赤 51.13 6.53

1 白 51.57

8.23

1 白 52.30 7.70

4 緑

5.09

7 茶 49.38 4.78

49.695 青

2 赤 49.38 4.78

4.74

5.47

5 青 50.04 5.44

4 緑 50.07

5 青

47.39 2.79

48.07 3.47

48.15 3.55

5 青

3.69

3.73

4 緑 48.29

49.05

48.33

4.45

48.73 4.13

4.3048.90
2 赤

5 青

3 黒

2 赤

3 黒

2 赤

47.341 白

1.71

46.91 2.31

5 青

47.72 3.12

2.41

1 白 47.72 3.12

47.01

4 緑

4 緑

2.74

1 白

6 黄

6 黄

記録

44.60

色

6 黄

45.95

46.31

タイム差 備考

1.57

1.35

0.00

47.12 2.52

46.173 黒

1-3

49.34

52.83

6 黄 59.66

坂根　羚太　

5-6

牛丸　生翔　 札内南

2026/1/18 10:33

2-7札内南

更別

2-6宍戸　晃士朗

54.03

5-5

1526

1519

1534

1541

1503

清川

更別

髙橋　悠朔　

梶　悠真　　

神田　龍輝　

1502

1533

1513

1524

1536

1508

1525

1532

1520

高薄　駿　　

1-7

大正田中　湊大　

6-4

6-2足寄

6-3

朝日　健斗　

宮本　俐成　

4-6

2-5

1-6

大澤　天馬　

上ノ山　颯大

1516

1512

清水

上更別

遠藤　遥也　

川村　楓　　

1521

福澤　蒼二朗

1538

髙田　葵仁　 浦幌

大樹

穀内　晴大　

飯島　健心　

安田　慎二郎

有働　玖一　 札内北

宮浦　稜生　

上野　光輝　

1515

1529

1510

1517

1531

順位 No.

5年男子500m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2026/1/18

1509

1540

1511

1504

1527

1518

1514

木野東

大垣　日々樹

4-1

原　慶治　　

石川　優月　

札内南

3-1

3-2澤野　琉翔　1522

1501

1507

1528

1506

1537

1539

順　位　表

第71回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会


