

第71回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会

順位表

5年男子500m

2026/1/18

明治北海道十勝オーバル

順位	No.	選手名	所属	組順位	色	記録	タイム差	備考
1	1518	大野 蓮之佑	上居辺	2-1	6 黄	44.60	0.00	
2	1527	神谷 朔久	啓北	6-1	6 黄	45.95	1.35	
3	1511	平子 綜一郎	若葉	5-1	3 黒	46.17	1.57	
4	1509	高田 葵仁	浦幌	5-2	4 緑	46.31	1.71	
5	1504	安田 慎二郎	木野東	4-1	4 緑	46.91	2.31	
6	1540	飯島 健心	士幌	4-2	1 白	47.01	2.41	
7	1505	石川 優月	上士幌	3-1	6 黄	47.12	2.52	
8	1522	澤野 琉翔	札内南	3-2	1 白	47.34	2.74	
9	1501	原 慶治	池田	3-3	3 黒	47.39	2.79	
= 10	1507	大垣 日々樹	札内南	2-2	1 白	47.72	3.12	
= 10	1506	有働 玖一	札内北	2-2	2 赤	47.72	3.12	
12	1537	上野 光輝	士幌	2-4	5 青	48.07	3.47	
13	1539	松山 開晴	士幌	1-1	3 黒	48.15	3.55	
14	1538	野口 泰輔	士幌	3-4	4 緑	48.29	3.69	
15	1528	鈴木 結人	柳町	1-2	5 青	48.33	3.73	
16	1514	宮浦 稜生	大正	3-5	5 青	48.73	4.13	
17	1533	穀内 晴大	大樹	3-6	2 赤	48.90	4.30	
18	1536	坂根 矜太	大樹	1-3	2 赤	49.05	4.45	
19	1508	重成 健生	柏	5-3	5 青	49.34	4.74	
= 20	1532	小笠原 露伴	屈足南	4-3	2 赤	49.38	4.78	
= 20	1524	山本 絢慎	更別	4-3	7 茶	49.38	4.78	
22	1513	背戸田朔太郎	浦幌	4-5	5 青	49.69	5.09	
23	1525	濱下 哲平	足寄	6-2	5 青	50.04	5.44	
24	1530	八木 僚太	更別	6-3	4 緑	50.07	5.47	
25	1520	牛丸 生翔	札内南	6-4	1 白	50.13	5.53	
26	1519	宮本 俐成	川西	6-5	2 赤	50.42	5.82	
27	1526	高薄 駿	清水	5-4	2 赤	51.13	6.53	
28	1512	福澤 蒼二郎	上士幌	5-5	1 白	51.57	6.97	
29	1534	朝日 健斗	上浦幌中央	1-4	1 白	52.30	7.70	
30	1521	高橋 悠朔	上更別	1-5	4 緑	52.83	8.23	
31	1502	川村 楓	更別	1-6	7 茶	52.98	8.38	
32	1516	遠藤 遥也	清水	6-6	3 黒	53.30	8.70	
33	1515	田中 湊大	大正	4-6	3 黒	54.03	9.43	
34	1510	永野 蒼	稲田	2-5	4 緑	55.81	11.21	
35	1517	上ノ山 颯大	清水	4-7	6 黄	55.89	11.29	
36	1531	宍戸 晃士朗	更別	2-6	3 黒	57.44	12.84	
37	1541	大澤 天馬	清川	1-7	6 黄	59.66	15.06	
38	1529	梶 悠真	更別	5-6	6 黄	60.67	16.07	
39	1503	神田 龍輝	札内南	2-7	7 茶	63.62	19.02	

2026/1/18 10:33

レフリー: 中村厚喜夫